Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie King - (928803) - Dunstable SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.79
1:00.81
1:01.37
1:01.45
1:01.92
1:02.38
1:02.41
1:02.91
1:02.94
1:03.59
1:04.55
1:04.73
1:04.91
1:04.96
1:05.05
1:05.08
1:05.51
1:05.54
1:05.65
1:06.48
1:08.17
1:08.60
1:09.00
1:09.17
1:09.81

1:12.33
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Date

07/11/15
17/10/15
26/09/15
28/06/15
21/11/15
191117
16/07/16
24/09/17
03/11/18
02/12/17
10/05/14
20/04/14
02/10/16
08/03/14
21/09/14
29/06/14
22/11/14
26/04/14
05/04/14
16/11/13
05/10/13
11/05/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
07/07/13
19/01/13
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Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet

Dunstable Club Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

The Leicester Open Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Dunstable Club Championships

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Swim England East Region Short Course Championship
Team Luton Compendium Challenge 2017
Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Dunstable Club Championships

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Dunstable SC Club Championships

Dunstable SC Splash Night

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
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Venue

Luton
Sheffield
Dunstable
Watford
Leicester
Luton
Dunstable
Luton

Luton

Luton
Biggleswade
Birmingham
Bletchley
Luton
Leighton Buzzard
Watford
Dunstable
Milton Keynes
Dunstable
Dunstable
Dunstable
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Abingdon

Biggleswade
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Club Swam Under Level

2

2

4
Dunstable 3

2
Team Luton 3
Dunstable 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Linslade 4
Dunstable 3

4
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 3
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1:19.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:02.94
1:03.59
1:02.38
1:02.91
1:04.91
1:02.41
1:01.92
1:00.79
1:00.81
1:01.37
1:01.45
1:05.51
1:05.05
1:05.08
1:04.55
1:05.54
1:04.73
1:05.65
1:04.96
1:06.48
1:08.17
1:09.81
1:08.60
1:09.00
1:09.17
1:12.33
1:16.71

1:19.06
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Date

03/11/18
02/12/17
19/11/17
24/09/17
02/10/16
16/07/16
211115
07/11/15
17/10/15
26/09/15
28/06/15
22/11/14
21/09/14
29/06/14
10/05/14
26/04/14
20/04/14
05/04/14
08/03/14
16/11/13
05/10/13
07/07/13
11/05/13
20/04/13
02/03/13
19/01/13
25/02/12
22/01/112
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Biggleswade Open Meet

Meet

Swim England East Region Short Course Championship

Team Luton Compendium Challenge 2017
Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet 2017
Modernian Golden Eagle Meet

Dunstable Club Championships

The Leicester Open Meet

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Lincoln Vulcans Level 2 Open Meet
Dunstable Club Championships

The Terry Davies Alternative Nationals
Dunstable Club Championships

Linslade Crusaders Age Group Championships
WSC Terry Davies Alternative Nationals

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

City of MK Annual Spring Open Level 2 Meet
City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Dunstable SC Club Championships
Dunstable SC Splash Night

Abingdon Vale L3 Open Meet

Mid Beds Swim Squad 3rd Open Meet

City of Milton Keynes SC Spring Open
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade SC 14th Open meet
Bedfordshire County Championships

Biggleswade Open Meet

Diyyieswaue

Biggleswade

Venue

Luton

Luton

Luton

Luton
Bletchley
Dunstable
Leicester
Luton
Sheffield
Dunstable
Watford
Dunstable
Leighton Buzzard
Watford
Biggleswade
Milton Keynes
Birmingham
Dunstable
Luton
Dunstable
Dunstable
Abingdon
Biggleswade
Bletchley
Luton
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Biggleswade
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Dunstable 3

Club Swam Under Level

Team Luton 2
Team Luton 4
Team Luton 3
Team Luton 3
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 4

2

2

2

4
Dunstable 3

4
Linslade 4
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 4
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 3
Dunstable 2
Dunstable 3
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